



Revised: 08/08/2016

J.S.B Industries, Inc.

2.25 OZ. PLAIN DONUT

ITEM #	CASE UPC BARCODE	CASE PACK	SHELF & FREEZER LIFE
13229	1003354713229	36-2.25 oz. I.W.	30 Days Wrapped, Frozen 365 Days

APPEARANCE



ALLERGENS

CONTAINS WHEAT, EGG, MILK, SOY

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 2.25 oz. (64g)	
Servings Per Container 1	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 260	Calories from Fat 100
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 12g	18%
Saturated Fat 2g	10%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 75mg	26%
Sodium 400mg	17%
Total Carbohydrate 35g	12%
Dietary Fiber 1g	3%
Sugars 14g	
Protein 4g	
Vitamin A 0%	• Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 2%	• Iron 6%
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:	
	Calories: 2,000 2,500
Total Fat	Less than 65g 80g
Saturated Fat	Less than 20g 25g
Cholesterol	Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium	Less than 2,400mg 2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate	300g 375g
Dietary Fiber	25g 30g
Calories per gram:	
Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4	

SHIPPING INFORMATION

NET WEIGHT (LBS): 5.1

GROSS WEIGHT (LBS): 6

CASE CUBE: 1.17

CASE DIMENSION (L"xW"xH"): 22 x 16 x 5.75

PALLET CT (Freezer 65"): 5 x 10 = 50

PALLET CT (Trucking 95"): 5 x 12 = 60

INGREDIENTS: Enriched flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour, niacin, iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, sugar, shortening (palm oil, cottonseed oil, soybean oil, dextrose, nonfat milk, defatted soy flour, leavening (baking soda, sodium acid pyrophosphate, sodium aluminum phosphate), egg yolk with sodium silicaluminate, salt, wheat starch, toasted wheat germ, mono & diglycerides, soy lecithin, potassium sorbate as preservative, tapioca starch, dextrin, guar gum, natural & artificial flavor, annatto & turmeric extract color, karaya gum.

CONTAINS: WHEAT, EGGS, SOY, MILK

****Note: Made in a Peanut Free Facility**

Melissa Langone
QA Regulatory Compliance Specialist